
Hummus, Mediterranean Vegetables, Vegan Cheese, Slaw, Chips 
focaccia (served 12pm-3pm only)
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2022

Milton Corner Salad, Mixed Leaves, Red Onions, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Radishes, Peppers, Cucumber, House Dressing 

Sweet Potato & Chickpea Falafel Burger, Gem, Tomato, 
Gherkin, Vegan Bun, Chips, Slaw 

Roast Red Pepper, Tomato Risotto, Stem Broccoli  

Tortilla Chips, Salsa, Vegan Cheese, Guacamole, Jalapenos 

mains

Falafel burger

House Salad 

Risotto

nacho platter

16

14

14

16

Soup of the Day, Bread

Mango & Roast Tomato, Lime & Coconut Dressing

Buffalo Quorn ‘Chiqin’ Wings, Quorn, Garlic Aioli 

small plates

soup

Salad

wings

7

7

9 13

sides

Chunky Chips

onion rings

french fries

Potato wedges

garlic foccacia & Sheese

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables

Truffle & Sheese Chips

Sweet potato fries

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

6.5
8

8

8

Selection of Sorbets, Dairy Free Vanilla Ice Cream, 3 Scoops 

Summer Berries, Ice Cream, Toasted Pecans 

Lemon Tart, Raspberry Sorbet 

desserts

selection of sorbets

Sundae

tart

We try to source the best local, seasonal and fresh produce from 
Aberdeen and the surrounding areas. Note that some menu items are 
subject to change dependant on market availability.

Please advise us in advance if you have any other special dietary 
requirements.  
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Please ask your server for a copy of our cocktail menu.

fancy a Cocktail while you wait?

Nibbles

Bread & Oils

Marinated House olives

5

3.5

Add Hummus +2.5


